
Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
April 2024 

Samuel Terry OSHC 93-107 Grays Lane Cranebrook 
 

Monday 15 April Tuesday 16 April Wednesday 17 April Thursday 18 April Friday 19 April 

EXCURSION 
Hoyts My Druitt 

Kung Fu Panda 4 
Travel by Coach 
Arrive by 9.15am 

 
 
 

Football Game 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Rock Climbing  
9am-11.30am 

Experience the fun and 
excitement of reaching the 

top. 
 

 
Hockey 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Paint and Sip (Poppers) 

10am-12pm 
Bring your creative juices as 
you are guided to create a 
brilliant canvas painting for 

home. 
 
 

Silent Disco 
 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Feathered Friends  

10am-11.30am 
Interact with amazing birds of 

flight. NOTE - Almonds are 
used as treats for the birds 

during this experience. 
 
 

Running Races 
     

EXCURSION 
Backyard Games 

 
World of Swimming 

232 Coreen Ave Penrith 
Travel by Coach  
12.30pm-2.30pm 

(6yrs +) 

Monday 22 April Tuesday 23 April Wednesday 24 April Thursday 25 April Friday 26 April 

CENTRE DAY 
 

Mighty Messes! 
Morning mess with Slime, 

Playdough and finger-
painting continued afternoon 

mess with Oobleck, Water 
trough and clay.  

Please pack spare clothes for 
your young people and 

provide clothing that can get 
stained! 

CENTRE DAY 
Kids in the Kitchen  

Cookie Making 
 
 
 
 
 

Cookies for afternoon tea 
and soccer games. 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Logo Bingo 

 
                     
 
 
 

Nerf Wars 
1.30pm-3.30pm  

              

CLOSED 
Public Holiday 

Anzac Day 

 
 

 

CENTRE DAY 
Beading 

 
Scooter and Skateboard 

Program 
1.30-3.30pm 

You may BYO 
scooter/Skateboard 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
April 2024 

Samuel Terry OSHC 93-107 Grays Lane Cranebrook 
 

Monday 29 April Tuesday 30 April Wednesday 1 May Thursday 2 May Friday 3 May 

CENTRE DAY 
Pupil Free Day  

 
Mario Kart  

Tournament  
 
 
 

Scooter and Skateboard 
Program 

1.30pm-3.30pm 
You may BYO your 

Scooter/Skateboard 

 
 

 
 

Term two resumes 
Open for Before and After 

School Care 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Term two resumes 
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Term two resumes 
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https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children



